

**FAO-95 of 2025**

19.09.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-State.

Relevant material in terms of order dated 28.07.2025 by the respondent-State is awaited till date. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**19.09.2025**

*(Vriti)*